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Dreznick, Michael White Male PhD Personality/Social Psychology
BA Psychology & English

Associate Professor, Psychology
School of Arts & Sciences, FranU

Scientific 2007 Chair 
(2007-current)

michael.dreznick@franu.edu 
225-214-1982

Erwin, Anne White Female MSN Nursing
CCRP
RN

Academic Research Manager
Our Lady of the Lake Regional Medical Center

Scientific 2018 anne.erwin@fmolhs.org
225-765-7747

Hamer, Diana White Female PhD Environmental Health Sciences
MS Moledular Medicine
BA Biology
BA Economics

Academic Research Director
Our Lady of the Lake Reginal Medical Center
Internal Medicine Residency Program

Scientific 2019 dhamer@lsuhsc.edu
225-757-4092

Harmon, Carla African-American Female PhD Curriculum and Instruction
MSN Nursing
BSN Nursing

Associate Professor, Nursing
School of Nursing, FranU

Scientific 2018 carla.harmon@franu.edu
225-768-1792

LeBoeuf, Christine White Female Doctorate in Nursing Practice (DNP)
MSN Nursing
BSN Nursing
Oncology Nursing Certification (OCN)
Certified Clinical Research (CCRC)
Certified Healthcare Research (CHRC)

Sr. Director Research, Dean of Research
Our Lady of the Lake Regional Medical Center

Scientific 2018 christine.leboeuf@fmolhs.org
225-765-5956

Lenard, Natalie White Female PhD Pharmacology
BS Biological Sciences
BS Chemistry

Chair, Biology
Professor, Biology
School of Arts & Sciences, FranU

Scientific 2015 natalie.lenard@franu.edu
225-490-1660

Ludwig, Michael White Male PhD Anatomy
MS Anatomy
BS Biology

Assistant Professor , Anatomy
School of Health Professions, FranU

Scientific 2018
michael.ludwig@franu.edu
225-768-1702

Major, Tracie White Female Doctorate in Nursing Practice (DNP)
Certification as Pediatric Nurse (CPN)
MSN Maternal Child Health as 
Advance Practice Registered Nurse (APRN)
Clinical Nurse Specialist (CNS)
BSN Nursing

Clinical Nurse Specialist
Children's Hospital
Our Lady of the Lake Regional Medical Center

Scientific 2014 tmajor@fmolhs.org
225-765-8618

McElheny, Candi White Female PhD Leadership and Development
MS Leadership and Development
BA Communications

Assistant Provost for Institutional Effectiveness and 
Research, Assistant Professor
SACSCOC Liaison, FranU

Nonscientific 2018 Vice Chair
(2019-current)

candi.McElheny@franu.edu
225-768-1725

Mitra, Amit Asian Male PhD Biomedical Sciences
MD
MBBS Bachelor of Medicine and Surgery

Associate Professor
School of Nursing, FranU

Scientific 2018 amit.mitra@franu.edu
225-490-1678

Mullins, Lindsay White Female PhD Biological Sciences Education
MSN Family Nurse Practitioner
BSN Nursing

Endowed Chair in Gerontology
Associate Professor, School of Nursing; FranU

Scientific 2015 lindsay.mullins@franu.edu
225-490-1665

O’Neal, Hollis White Male MD, MSCI Medical Director of Research
Our Lady of the Lake Regional Medical Center

Scientific 2014 honeal@lsuhsc.edu

Page, Phillip White Male PhD Kinesiology
MS Physical Education
BS Physical Therapy

Assistant Professor , Research Director DPT Program
School of Health Professions, FranU

Scientific 2019 phillip.page@franu.edu
225-214-1946

Paul, Latoya African-American Female PhD Biological  Sciences
BA Biological Sciences

Assistant Professor, School of Arts & Sciences; FranU Scientific 2019 latoya.paul@franu.edu
225-768-1743
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Reagan, James White Male PhD Religion Non-affiliate member
Bioethicist (retired)
Our Lady of the Lake Regional Medical Center

Nonscientific 2014 james.reagan@franu.edu

Schluter, Valerie White Female PhD Educational Policy, Practice and 
Research
MSN Nursing
BSN Nursing

QEP Director
Associate Professor, 
School of Nursing, FranU

Scientific 2015 valerie.schluter@franu.edu
225-768-1795

Schreiter, William White Male PhD Organmetallic Chemistry
BA Chemistry

Research Director, DNP-NA
Assistant Professor, 
School of Nursing, FranU

Scientific 2017 william.schreiter@franu.edu
225-768-1719

Son, Leslie White Female PhD Human and Moledular Genetics
BS Microbiology

Academic Research Director
Our Lady of the Lake Reginal Medical Center
LSUHSC School of Medicine New Orleans

Scientific 2019 lson@lsuhsc.edu
225-757-4165

Steele-Moses, Susan White Female DNS Research
Advanced Certified Oncology Nurse
MSN Adult Health
BSN Nursing

Dean, School of Health Professions
Associate Professor, 
School of Nursing, FranU

Scientific 2014 susan.steele-moses@franu.edu
225-768-1767

Thompson, Jeffrey White Male DPT
MS Physical Therapy
BS Biology

Director, Clinical Education DPT Program
Assistant Professor, 
School of Health Professions, FranU

Scientific 2017 jeffrey.thompson@franu.edu
225-490-1674

Tomkins, Jill E. White Female MS Clinical Research Organization & 
Management
BA Communication

Regulatory Manager
Our Lady of the Lake Regional Medical Center

Scientific 2019
jill.tomkins@fmolhs.org
225-765-7979

Vance, Katie White Female PhD Molecular and Systems Pharmacology
BS Chemistry

Director, Clinical Research
Our Lady of the Lake Regional Medical Center

Scientific 2016 katie.vance@fmolhs.org
225-765-4365

Weinstein, Cynthia White Female Clinical Research Data & Regulatory Coordinator
Mary Bird Perkins - OLOL Cancer Center

Nonscientific 2019 cweinstein@marybird.com
225-215-0168

Winkler, Steven White Male MHA
BA Business Admistration

Non-affiliated member
Women's Hospital

Nonscientific 2014 stevenwinkler3@aol.com
225-505-5952
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